
   RNG STN CODE - NR Name NAT VEREIN JG LAUFZEIT

1 43 333231 BAIERL Anita            AUT TUS Kremsmünster    88    37:44.34
2 44 332935 PICHLER Anita           AUT TSV St. Georgen/Gusen 60    37:46.52
3 18 330505 GRUBER Franziska        AUT SK VÖEST            64    39:18.50
4 21 331399 KEMETHOFER Rosa         AUT SK VÖEST            67    42:34.92
5 17 333509 BERGAUER Petra          AUT LAC Amateure Steyr  68    43:39.64
6 11 333056 ROßNAGL Verena          AUT LG-AU Pregarten     78    43:55.50

1 55 331135 SCHMID Michael          AUT LCAV doubrava       84    30:14.91
2 52 331347 PFEIL Valentin          AUT LAC Amateure Steyr  88    31:47.81
3 48 331384 HAAS Christian          AUT Team Zisser Enns    77    32:06.60
4 50 330951 PACHLATKO Roman         AUT LG-AU Pregarten     74    32:55.63
5 65 333518 WÖFLINGSEDER Leopold   AUT SV Gallneukirchen   67    32:58.17
6 46 332892 EXL Franz               AUT Union RLC elmer reichör 81    33:05.45
7 57 331188 PRETZL Robert           AUT LC MKW Hausruck     70    33:29.01
8 60 331358 PERNSTEINER Walter      AUT Team Zisser Enns    64    34:11.65
9 58 301039 BEYER Josef             AUT SU IGLA long life   66    34:27.17
10 56 333098 DIßLBACHER Josef        AUT LCAV doubrava       69    34:31.47
11 45 300049 DEMSE Alex              AUT LAC Amateure Steyr  90    34:43.42
12 47 332877 FALK Friedrich          AUT LAC Amateure Steyr  75    34:54.15
13 62 302155 SCHATZEDER Hermann      AUT Union RLC elmer reichör 64    35:01.78
14 26 333499 REINGRUBER Gerhard      AUT TUS Kremsmünster    80    35:06.58
15 29 333054 PIRKLBAUER Günter       AUT SU IGLA long life   72    35:09.05
16 36 331156 STÖCKL Friedrich        AUT Union Vorchdorf     57    35:17.57
17 2          PREINER Peter               AUT Union Ebensee       63    35:23.51
18 53 331338 PUNKENHOFER Uwe         AUT SU IGLA long life   79    35:27.62
19 35 300261 FLANKL Franz            AUT LAC Amateure Steyr  57    35:41.21
20 32 331394 ZAUNER Wolfgang         AUT TSV St. Georgen/Gusen 69    35:46.16
21 38 331521 WEISSENGRUBER Ewald     AUT SV Gallneukirchen   57    35:48.64
22 28 332924 WEIGL Klemens           AUT Team Zisser Enns    83    35:53.45
23 40 330620 ÖLLER Richard           AUT LAC Nationalpark Molln 57    36:05.97
24 42 301261 BERNECKER Willi         AUT LG Kirchdorf        53    36:40.07
25 34 333255 EINZENBERGER Berthold   AUT LAC Amateure Steyr  58    38:02.95
26 4 333204 KATZENSCHLÄGER Stefan       AUT SK VÖEST            60    39:31.25
27 8 332928 SCHÜTZENEDER Herbert    AUT ASK Nettingsdorf Lauf 48    40:51.73
28 5 332995 LANDGRAF Helmut         AUT ASKÖ Luftenberg     59    41:17.22
29 10 332910 GROßMAYER Helmut        AUT UNION Gmunden       43    45:10.79
30 7 330859 MAYRBÄURL Franz         AUT LAC Amateure Steyr  46    46:18.96
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Gesamtwertung Damen

Gesamtwertung Herren
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OÖ-Landesmeisterschaften 2008 ** 10.000 m
Allgemeine Klasse und Masters
Samstag, 18. Oktober 2008 - Steyr (Rennsportanlage)
Ausrichter: LAC Amateure Steyr

Herren - M 35,  Strecke = 10.0 km
1 57 331188 PRETZL Robert              AUT LC MKW Hausruck     70    33:29.01
2 56 333098 DIßLBACHER Josef           AUT LCAV doubrava       69    34:31.47
3 29 333054 PIRKLBAUER Günter          AUT SU IGLA long life   72    35:09.05
4 32 331394 ZAUNER Wolfgang            AUT TSV St. Georgen/Gusen 69    35:46.16

Herren - M 40,  Strecke = 10.0 km
1 65 333518 WÖFLINGSEDER Leopold      AUT SV Gallneukirchen   67    32:58.17
2 60 331358 PERNSTEINER Walter         AUT Team Zisser Enns    64    34:11.65
3 58 301039 BEYER Josef                AUT SU IGLA long life   66    34:27.17
4 62 302155 SCHATZEDER Hermann         AUT Union RLC elmer reichör 64    35:01.78

Herren - M 45,  Strecke = 10.0 km
1 2          PREINER Peter               AUT Union Ebensee       63    35:23.51
2 4 333204 KATZENSCHLÄGER Stefan       AUT SK VÖEST            60    39:31.25
3 5 332995 LANDGRAF Helmut            AUT ASKÖ Luftenberg     59    41:17.22

Herren - M 50,  Strecke = 10.0 km
1 36 331156 STÖCKL Friedrich           AUT Union Vorchdorf     57    35:17.57
2 35 300261 FLANKL Franz               AUT LAC Amateure Steyr  57    35:41.21
3 38 331521 WEISSENGRUBER Ewald        AUT SV Gallneukirchen   57    35:48.64
4 40 330620 ÖLLER Richard              AUT LAC Nationalpark Molln 57    36:05.97
5 34 333255 EINZENBERGER Berthold      AUT LAC Amateure Steyr  58    38:02.95

Herren - M 55,  Strecke = 10.0 km
1 42 301261 BERNECKER Willi            AUT LG Kirchdorf        53    36:40.07

Herren - M 60,  Strecke = 10.0 km
1 8 332928 SCHÜTZENEDER Herbert       AUT ASK Nettingsdorf Lauf 48    40:51.73
2 7 330859 MAYRBÄURL Franz            AUT LAC Amateure Steyr  46    46:18.96

Herren - M 65,  Strecke = 10.0 km
1 10 332910 GROßMAYER Helmut           AUT UNION Gmunden       43    45:10.79

Damen - W 40,  Strecke = 10.0 km
1 18 330505 GRUBER Franziska           AUT SK VÖEST            64    39:18.50
2 21 331399 KEMETHOFER Rosa            AUT SK VÖEST            67    42:34.92
3 17 333509 BERGAUER Petra             AUT LAC Amateure Steyr  68    43:39.64

Damen - W 45,  Strecke = 10.0 km
1 44 332935 PICHLER Anita              AUT TSV St. Georgen/Guse 60    37:46.52

Gesamtwertung Masters
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